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U-19 Championship
2020/21 2nd round, Match #12

Friday, 13.09.2020, 11:00, Minaj, Minaj. 24°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

1 : 2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Kashka Dmytro
2 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
31 Yuryshka Vitalii
28 Kostiuk Maksym
18 Mukomela Yevhen
7 Hanych Dmytro
11 Karpiak Dmytro
24 Kashperuk Ivan (C)
19 Hrynovets Oleksii
27 Durdas Andrii
9 Maksymets Maksym

Substitutes
23 Vasiutyk Denys
20 Fedak Yurii
14 Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav
8 Oliinyk Robert
29 Peresoliak Avhustyn
10 Panchyshyn Yaroslav

Coach
Kulchytskyi Ivan

24 Fert Denys (C)
5 Dubilei Vitalii
3 Kalandadze Andrii
15 Bykov Yevhenii
99 Serhiienko Danylo
8 Andritsa Artem
77 Trykoz Matvii
9 Hulevskyi Denys
95 Kavierin Mykyta
17 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav
11 Bohdan Anton

Substitutes
21 Lazarenko Pavlo
18 Tarasenko Artem
7 Chaban Vladyslav
10 Babeshko Ernest
4 Hezelo Yurii
27 Hlushchenko Matvii
23 Satsevych Vladyslav

Coach
Hura Yurii

Referee:
Mandziuk Ivan
Assistant 1:
Mimnonov Oleh
Assistant 2:
Kitskai Dmytro
4th Official:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Referee Observer:
Valenko Eduard
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 2nd round, Match #12
Friday, 13.09.2020, 11:00, Minaj, Minaj. 24°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 1 : 2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
9 Maksymets Maksym 38'

18 Mukomela Yevhen
14 Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav 46'

46' 8 Andritsa Artem
7 Chaban Vladyslav

46' 77 Trykoz Matvii
4 Hezelo Yurii

46' 17 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav
10 Babeshko Ernest

62' 99 Serhiienko Danylo
18 Tarasenko Artem

7 Hanych Dmytro
20 Fedak Yurii 64'

73' 11 Bohdan Anton

74' 5 Dubilei Vitalii
28 Kostiuk Maksym

10 Panchyshyn Yaroslav 83'

19 Hrynovets Oleksii
8 Oliinyk Robert 85'

90+3' 10 Babeshko Ernest

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


